12/13
12/17
12/20
1/2-1/4
1/9-1/11
1/14
1/16
1/16-18
1/21
1/21
1/24
1/24
1/28
1/31
2/4

2/7
2/11
2/14
2/14
2/18
2/18
2/21
2/25
2/28
3/4

3/7

* 15-5A District Game

Head Coach:
Assistant Coaches:

Day Opponent
Friday Waco Midway (scrimmage)
Tuesday Mansfield Sum. (scrimmage)
Friday Dallas Lincoln (scrimmage)
Thurs-Sat GCISD Invitational
Thurs-Sat RED OAK INVITATIONAL
Tuesday Forney
Thursday South Oak Cliff
Thurs-Sat DESOTO JV Tournament
Tuesday Terrell*
Tuesday Terrell*
Friday Midlothian
Friday Midlothian
Tuesday Kaufman*
Friday Midlothian Heritage*
Tuesday Ennis*
Friday Corsicana*
Tuesday Crandall*
Friday Terrell*
Friday Terrell*
Tuesday Midlothian *
Tuesday Midlothian *
Friday Kaufman*
Tuesday Midlothian Heritage*
Friday Ennis*
Tuesday Corsicana
Friday Crandall
Oscar Lewis

Team(s)

Jv2/iv/v
v/ v
Jv/v
Varsity
Varsity
WV2/IV/V
V ONLY
WV2/IV
Varsity Only
WV/IV2

V only
WV2/IV
W2/IV/V
WV2/IV/V
WV
WV/V
W2/IV/V
V only
W2/IV

V only
W2/IV
W2/IVIV
WV2/IV/V
\7AY
WV/V
WV2/IV/IV

Alvin Shaw, Anton Wright, and Trent Washington

Time

5/6/7:30
5:30/7:15
6/7:30

TBD

TBD
4:30/5:45/7:15
5:30

TBD

7:15

5:30/7:15

7:30

6/7:30
4/15/5:30/7:15
4:15/5:30/7:15
5:30/7:15
5:30/7:15
4:15/5:30/ 7:15
5:30

4:15/5:30

5:30

4:30/6:00
4:15/5:30/7:15
4:15/5:30/7:15
5:30/7:15
5:30/7:15

4:15/5:30/7:15

2024-2025 RED OAK HAWKS BOYS SOCCER

Location

Waco Midway
Red Oak
Red Oak
Grapevine
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
DESOTO
Red Oak
Terrell
Midlothian
Red Oak
Kaufman
Red Oak
Red Oak
Corsicana
Red Oak
Terrell

Red Oak
Red Oak
Midlothian
Red Oak
Heritage
Ennis

Red Oak

Crandall



